GENERAL PHYSICIAN & DIABETOLOGIST

63/Male

14/01/2024   5:33:11PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

KARTHIK C

₹2,160,491.00 

₹100,490.00 

₹ 2,060,001.00

₹ 260,000.00

Two Million Sixty Thousand One Only